



ORDER BELOW EXHIBIT 137 IN R.D. NO. 10/2004

Heard. Perused the application and the say. The matter is pending for argument on Exh. 44. The documents are being produced in support of the contentions in application Exh.44. Hence, in my opinion, no prejudice will be caused if production is allowed. DH will have all the opportunity to put forth his arguments. Hence, production is allowed.

Date : 08/07/2019
Place : Malvan.

Bhanupratap Chouhan
Civil Judge Junior Division